Parks and Recreation Department
Fall 2020
12 & Under Youth Volleyball League

TEAMS

1. Lady Longhorns White (Priscilla Norman) 6. Perrin Pirates (Jaime Morgan)

2. Team U.S.A. (Amanda Chavira) 7. Knockouts (Tabitha Cienega)

3. Millsap (Victoria McCall) 8. Lady Longhorns Black (Priscilla Norman)
4. Lady Hounds (Frank Hester) 9. Net Ninjas (Karissa Bailey)

5. Morgan Mills (Amy Jackson)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All
matches will be three (3) set matches (except for the tournament). Coin flip will be held at scorer’s
table just after the third set from previous game starts, visiting team will call the coin flip.

Saturday, September 19 Friday, September 25 Saturday September 26
4:55p.m. 1-8 8:25p.m. 9-7 4:00 p.m. 1-6
550 p.m. 2-7 4:55p.m. 34
6:45p.m. 3-6 550 p.m. 25
7:40 p.m. 4-5

Saturday October 3 Friday, October 9 Saturday, October 10
9:25a.m. 8-6 9:25p.m. 1-2 3:05p.m. 75
10:20 a.m. 4-1 4:00 p.m. 84
11:15a.m. 2-3 455p.m. 39
12:10 p.m. 5-9

Saturday, October 17 Friday, October 23 Saturday, October 24
11:20 a.m. 6-4 730 p.m. 7-1 4:55p.m. 5-3
12:15p.m. 7-3 825p.m. 9-8 550 p.m. 6-2
1:10 p.m.  8-2

2.05p.m. 9-1

Friday, October 30
6:30 p.m.  4-9
725p.m.  5-8
8:20 p.m.  6-7




